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Sses8
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Competitor(s)

Catherine Cox
Justine Charlston
MacKenzie Sewell
Jayha Koonar
Hannah Male
Madison Borthwick
Elizabeth Mclllwraith
Jenessa Farina
JoHanna Berginc
Janice Wong

Haillee Murdoch
Priya Sahota
cassandra Frederickson

Club

WRSSSC
Killarney Ctr FSC
Valleyview SC
Killarney Ctr FSC
Kerrisdale FSC
Sungod SC
Squamish FSC
Coquitlam SC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Killarney Ctr FSC
WRSSSC

Sungod SC
WRSSSC

SKATECANADA

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

15-Aug-2014

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

4:49:14PM

BC/YK SummerSkate 2014

Burnaby, BC
08.14.14 t0 08.17.14

STARS5 Girls (13&Over)

Category Result Summary

E

16.40
15.43
15.30
15.09
14.96
14.89
14.23
13.31
11.95
9.33

8.62

16.40
15.43
15.30
15.09
14.96
14.89
14.23
13.31
11.95

9.33

8.62

Susan Morriss
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